

2017 Murray Road Resurfacing Project

Bid Opening: May 5, 2017 9:00 a.m.

Base Bid-Cold Mix Overlay and Seal Coat from Daniels Road east to State Route 162 (Section Line Road 30)

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST	ERIE BLACKTOP, INC.		MELWAY PAVING CO.	
							Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.05	1	LUMP	Premium for Contract Performance and Maintenance Guarantee Bond	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	405	19875	Gal.	CMS-2, Mix Bituminous @1.5 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$3.00	\$59,625.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 54,656.25	\$ 1.80	\$ 35,775.00
3	405	1000	Ton	Mix Aggregate, #67's @ 150 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	405	67	Ton	Choke Aggregate, #8's @ 10 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$40.00	\$2,680.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,035.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,340.00
5	407	1325	Gal.	Tack Coat, 0.10 gal. per SY	\$2.50	\$3,312.50	\$ 2.10	\$ 2,782.50	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,120.00
6	409	5960	Gal.	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, CRS-2 @ 0.45 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$3.00	\$17,880.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 16,092.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 10,728.00
7	409	115	Ton	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate #9 Lime Stone @ 17 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$50.00	\$5,750.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 10,925.00
8	411	120	Ton	Lime Stone Berm and Drives, 1' Each Side	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00
9	614	1	LUMP	Maintaining Traffic	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
32										
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST				
11	Spec.	3	Each	Butt Joints	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	Spec.	1	LUMP	Contingencies	\$2,952.50	\$2,952.50				
Total Base						\$140,000.00		\$ 142,335.75		\$ 131,288.00
ALTERNATE No. 1 (use CM-150 in place of CMS-2)										
Delete	405	19875	Gal.	CMS-2, Mix Bituminous @1.5 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$3.00	\$59,625.00	\$ (2.75)	\$ (54,656.25)		NO BID
Insert	405	13250	Gal.	CM-150, Mix Bituminous @ 1.0 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$4.50	\$59,625.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 41,737.50		NO BID
Total Using Alt. #1						\$0.00		\$ (12,918.75)		
Grand Total						\$140,000.00		\$ 129,417.00		\$ 131,288.00